
NA\II(AR URBANSTRUCTURE LIMITED
304' circle P' Neat P 

ilJlro*rlge2plc, r776rrele ph. : 07e - 484840e5
U - mail: navkarbuilders@yahoo.co.in I Web I www.navkarbuilders.com

30th October,2021

To
The General Manager-Listing
Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited, Ground Floor,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Sheet, Mumbai

Scrip Code:51t4i4

Dear Siy'l\zladam,

SUB: - OUTCOME OF BoARD MEETING

with reference to above subject and in compliance with the sEBI (LODR) 2o15,we hereby submit the
outcome of the Meeting of the Board of Directors held on today i.e. 30ti October, 2027 at04:30 p.m.
and concluded on 6.30 p.m.:-

1) Considered, adopted and approved Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and halfyear ended
on 3Oth September, 202I.

2) Reviewed business otthe company.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully

For Navkar U ited

Managing Di
DIN:00561666



Standalone (Amount in Lakhs)

Half Year

Revenue lrom operafrons Job Chaerges

Other lncome

cost of rnaterials consumed
Purchases of stock-tn-trade

Changes in inventones of finished goods, work-in_progress and stock_in-trade
Employee benefit expense
Frnance costs

ialion, depletion and amortisation

items and tax
Excepttonal rtems

Total profit before tax

Total tax expenses

Net movement in r.gututory@
and the related deferred tax movement

Profit ( o;s) from d scont nued operations before tax
Tax expense of d scont nued operations
Net proflt iloss) fro!n discontinued operalion after tax
Share of profit (loss) of assoctates and joint ventures accounted for using equity

Other comprehensive income net of taxes

Total Cornprehensive lncome for the

Total profit or l05s, attributable to
Profit or loss, attributable to owners of parent
Total proI,t or ,oss. attrtbutable to non-controlling rnterests
Total Comprehensive lncome for the
Comprehensrve rncome for the peflod altributable to owners of parent
Total comprehensive income ior the period attrib!table to owners of parent
non-control ng tnterests

Pard-up equrty share capital

Face value of equ ty share ca

oetails ol debt securities

Paid-up debt capital

tace va ue of debt secunttes

Basic earntngs (loss) per share from conttnuing operations
D *d ea.nrngs (loss) per share from conirnuing operations

Earnings per equity share for discontinued operatlons
Basrc earnrngs (loss) per share from dlscontinued operatrons
Dr !ted earnrngs (loss) per share from discontinued operations

Disclgsurc of notes on financlal results

!:i\ oq_1ttat

NAVKAR URBANSTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN: 145 200G lLggZpLCOtT 7 6l

304, Circle P, Near prahlad Nagar, S G Highway, Ahmedabad _ 380 0S1

er and Halfyear Ended 30_09-2021

TE5:

l The above Results have been reviewd by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors ofthe company at its Meeting held on 30th october,2o21 The StatutoryAudrtors have carried out a limited review of the results for the Half year & euarter Ended September 30, 2021 and have expressed an unqualified audit opinion
2 The figures for thr: previous period/year have been regrouped /recrassrfied , wherever necessary
3' This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (lndian Accountint standards) Rules, 2015 ( lnd As ), prescribed under section 133 ofthe companies Act,2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable
4 TheDisclosureisasperRegulation33ofSEBl(Listingobligations&DiscloserRequirements)Regulations,2015,

For and on behalf of
NAVKAR URBANS'



NAVKAR URBANSTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN: L452 00 cltggZpLCOtT Z 6t

304, Circle p, Near prahlad Nagar, S G Highway, Ahmedabad - 380 051
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for rhe orerlar end urtr,aa, E^rI rqrr ysqr LttuEu Jv-va-zvzL

Statement Of Assets and Liability

Particulars
lAmount tn Lacs)

Standalone
As at 30th September 2021 As at 31st March 2021

Unaudited Audited
A' Assets

No!_egIIc!! sisclt
Property Plant and Equipement 5,462.79 5,454.87
Ldpil,dr vvorK tn Progress 126.98 126.98
Other lntengible Assets

grore assets under Development
Financial Assets

) Investment
26.26 27.24

ii) Loan 4,118.68 1,064.80
iii) Other Financial Assets

Deferred Tax Assets (net)

Other non current Assets

fotal Non Current Assets 9,734.7L 6,673.99

Current Assets

lnventories/Wlp 2,945.!0 2,991..32
rnanctat Assets

i) Trade Receivable L,962.69 1,659.61
) Cash and Cash Equivalents 278.31. 761.t7ul Bank uatance other than (ii)above

iv) Other Financial Assets

Other Current Assets 175.17 2]-2.59
Total Curent Assets 5361.27 5.624.69
Total Assets 15,095.98 L2,298.58gllslIy-alc-lbUIlrer

Equity Share Capital 1,988.38 1,988.39
Other Equity 8,499.41 5,860.68

Iotal Equity 10,487.79 7,849.06
r\lon Lurrent Ltabilities

Financial Liabilities
i)Borrowings 1,226.07 1,168,3 L

Defered Tax Liabilities 203.22 203.22
Total Non Current Liabilities 11,917.09 9,220.59
eqe!!!ta!Il!cl

Financial Liabilities

i) Borrowings 218.34 2L6.93
ii) Trade Payables 2,866.07 2,192.97
iii) Other Financial Liabilities

Provisions 93.49 67.1.9
Other Current Liabilities 1.00 1.00

Total Current Liabilities 3,178.90 3,077.99
totat fquitv and Li 15.095.98 12,298.58

FOT, NAVMR URBANSTRUCTUR

Swa-L -s

Authorised Signatoryi Director,



NAVKAR URBANSTRUCTURE LIMITED
CIN : t45200GJ1992ptC012761

Retistered office s 304, circre p, Near prahrad Nagar, S G Highway, Ahmedabad - 380 015
Unaudited Cash flow for the Half year Ended 30_09_2021

A. CASH FLO

Profit Before Tax

Adiustments for:
Depreciatitrn
Preliminery Exps Written off
Finance Cost

Operating Profit before Working Capital Changes

Movements in Working Capital :

Decrease / (lncrease) in lnventories
Decrease / (lncrease) in Sundry Debtors
Decrease / (lncrease) in Loans and Advances
Decrease I (lncrease) in Current Assets
Decrease / (lncrease) in Non Current Assets
(Decrease) / lncrease in Trade payables
(Decrease) / lncrease in Short Term provisions
(Decrease)/ lncrease in Current Liabilities
(Decrease) / lncrease in Other Current Liabilities
Cash (used in) / generated from operations
Direct Taxes Paid (net of refunds)
Net cash (used in) / generated from operating activities (A)

B. CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES
(Purchase) of Fixed Assets
Sale / Disposal of Fixed Assets
lnterest Received
Borrowing
Profit on sale of lnvestment / Assets
Net cash (used in) / generated from investing activities (B)

C. CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES
(Repayment) / Proceeds From Long Term Borrowings
(Repaymerrt) / Proceeds From Short Term Borrowings
Repayment / (Proceeds) From Long Term Loans & Advances
Proceeds from lssue of Shares
Interest Expense
Dividend
Dividend Distribution Tax

Net cash (used in) / generated from financing activities (C)

D.NET INCREASE tN cASH AND CASH EeUTVALENTS (D)=(A+B+G)
Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the year
Cash and.cash equivalents at the end of the year

Components of cash and cash equivalents
Cash and cheques on hand
With Scheduled Banks
- in Current Account
- rn Term Deposit Accounts

1 3,133,921 .05

8,693 735.00

21,927,656.05

4,621,789.24
-30,307,969 00

-233,401,531.28
48,285 143 90

98,300 00
7,320,102.04
-370,038.00

6,882,560.40

-175,043,996.65

-8,701,748.00

577,428.19
73,854,142.22

65,729,922.41

52,335,285.22

-

8,693,735.00
_l

61,029,020.22

-48,295,144.02
76,116,674.22
27,931,530.29

6,907,166 24

6,669,674.90

1,473,549 00

19,490,528 62

27,632,752.52

-114,438,000.00
91,862,663.70

-20,682,500.75
1 ,1 55 327.00
2,708,638.20

65,590,290.28
-222,604.00
-295,150.92

53,311,416.03

-5,282,080 32

2,138,878.00
102,275,431.12

99,132,229.90

-123,909,427.88

19,490,528.62

-104,419,999.26

49,024,745.57
29,091,929.53
76,116,674.22

9,217,398 24

47,383,996 95
19 515,279.00

Date:30/10/2021
Place: AHMEDABAD

For the period ended
on 31-03-2021

(Audited)


